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2015 Tabor ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : Aug 02 2015 : Junior Women
: Results

Pos First Name Last Name Country Time Swim T Bike T2 Run

1 Jana Machacova CZE s 01:06:29 00:11:15 00:02:39 00:35:15 00:00:32 00:16:45
2 Dorka Putnoczki HUN == 01:06:39 00:10:01 00:02:25 00:35:26 00:00:35 00:18:10
3 Paviina Polackova CZE s 01:07:21 00:11:38 00:02:21 00:35:13  00:00:34 00:17:34
4 Eva Skaza SLO B 01:07:27 00:10:29 00:02:20 00:36:22 00:00:32 00:17:43
5 lveta Fairaislova CZE les 01:08:01 00:10:52 00:02:14 00:36:08 00:00:31 00:18:14
6 Lena Neuburg GER S 01:08:17 00:11:22 00:02:29 00:35:21  00:00:35 00:18:28
7 Kiara Lenaertz BEL BN 01:08:30 00:10:55 00:02:09 00:36:08 00:00:33 00:18:43
8 lvona Miklosova SVK 2 01:08:56 00:11:34 00:02:15 00:35:22 00:00:34 00:19:08
9 Simona Simunkova CZE e 01:09:51 00:10:48 00:02:17 00:36:08 00:00:31 00:20:04
10 Dorka Petrov HUN == 01:09:52 00:10:52 00:02:18 00:37:46 00:00:37 00:18:18
11 Beatrice Weiss AUT == 01:10:04 00:10:49 00:02:24 00:36:00 00:00:35 00:20:14
12 Hannah Hanusch AUT == 01:10:18 00:11:24 00:02:26 00:37:04 00:00:35 00:18:48
13 Rani Skrabanja NED == 01:10:26 00:10:55 00:02:23 00:37:17 00:00:35 00:19:15
14 Alicja Ulatowska POL msm 01:11:06 00:10:03 00:02:36 00:36:33 00:00:36 00:21:17
15 Lydia Drahovska SWK s 01:11:12  00:11:23  00:02:19 00:36:55 00:00:36 00:19:55
16 Eliska Zelena CZE e 01:11:47 00:10:56 00:02:14 00:37:46 00:00:36 00:20:13
17 Marije Dankelman NED == 01:12:56  00:11:22  00:02:34 00:39:00 00:00:33  00:19:24
18 Yaheli Rochell ISR %1 01:13:29 00:11:39 00:02:22 00:38:56 00:00:35 00:19:54
19 Zaneta Bajerova CZE s 01:13:49 00:11:33 00:02:32 00:38:32 00:00:34 00:20:37
DNF  Yuval Gome ISR =] DNF 00:12:34 00:02:22 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF  Lucie Obermannova CZE s DNF 00:10:55 00:02:41 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Laura Swanet BEL BN DNF 00:12:40 00:02:25 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Eva Trckova CZE s DNF 00:11:41 00:02:32 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DSQ Noémi Sarszegi HUN == DSQ 00:00:01 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
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2015 Tabor ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : Aug 02 2015 : Junior Men :

Results
Pos First Name
1 Ayan
2 Matevz
3 Eduardo
4 Csongor
5 Ondrej
6 Philip
7 Leon
8 Michael
9 Paul
10 Frederik
11 Gerg6
12 Matus
13 Temirlan
14 Janik
15 Vojtech
16 Lukas
17 Lukas
18 Joris
19 Bastian
20  Nill
21 Klemen
22 Tomas
23 Tomas
24  Jarno
25 Mika
26  Joshua
27 Alexander
28 Jan

29

Jan
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Beisenbayev
Planko
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Naranjo

Lehmann
Olsar
Horwarth
Pauger
Haas
Weindl|
Henes
So0s
Verbovsky
Temirov
Wagner
Sommer
Kollegger
Novak
Bassle
Schwdllenbach
Amerald
Bojanc
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Vekemans
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Brundl
Koller
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Time
00:59:44
00:59:47

00:59:48

01:00:00
01:00:14
01:00:16
01:00:19
01:00:25
01:00:30
01:00:56
01:01:18
01:01:23
01:01:26
01:01:34
01:01:41
01:01:44
01:01:59
01:02:02
01:02:11
01:02:19
01:02:27
01:02:30
01:02:39
01:03:22
01:03:28
01:03:39
01:03:57
01:04:17
01:04:43

Swim
00:10:16
00:10:00

00:10:06

00:10:01
00:10:20
00:09:45
00:10:06
00:10:17
00:10:14
00:10:26
00:10:19
00:10:04
00:10:15
00:09:52
00:10:06
00:09:38
00:10:17
00:09:44
00:10:02
00:10:22
00:10:38
00:11:30
00:10:52
00:10:24
00:10:52
00:10:53
00:11:13
00:10:23
00:10:21

™

00:01:52
00:01:55

00:02:00

00:01:56
00:02:01
00:01:59
00:01:52
00:02:01
00:01:54
00:01:59
00:01:57
00:01:58
00:02:07
00:02:02
00:01:59
00:02:08
00:01:56
00:02:09
00:02:10
00:02:01
00:02:04
00:02:04
00:02:03
00:02:08
00:02:02
00:01:57
00:02:08
00:02:08
00:01:59

Bike
00:32:06
00:32:18

00:32:08

00:32:15
00:31:54
00:32:26
00:32:16
00:31:51
00:32:05
00:32:22
00:33:10
00:32:27
00:32:24
00:32:09
00:32:08
00:32:30
00:31:59
00:32:25
00:32:32
00:33:24
00:33:08
00:32:08
00:32:55
00:33:14
00:32:57
00:34:40
00:34:04
00:33:21
00:35:03

T2

00:00:35
00:00:30

00:00:31

00:00:30
00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:31
00:00:33
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:32
00:00:30
00:00:34
00:00:35
00:00:33
00:00:39
00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:36
00:00:30

Run

00:14:53
00:15:03

00:15:02

00:15:17
00:15:27
00:15:33
00:15:33
00:15:43
00:15:42
00:15:38
00:15:16
00:16:20
00:16:06
00:16:57
00:16:53
00:16:56
00:17:12
00:17:10
00:16:55
00:15:56
00:16:00
00:16:14
00:16:09
00:17:01
00:17:03
00:15:36
00:15:57
00:17:48
00:16:48
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30 Tomas

31 Maximilian

32 Martin

33 Christopher-
keanu

34 Matus

35 Jan

36  Antonin

37 Arno

38 Daniel

39 Domen

40 Stepan

41 Tadeas

DNF Simon

DNF  Jakub

DSQ Joaquin

Zikmund
Reihn

Semerad
Stark

Kozlovsky
Trutna
Salamin
Van Hende
Santa Cruz
Obreza
Zahradnik
Drahovsky
Folens
Rehula

Santa Cruz

CZE
GER
CZE

GER

SVK
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01:05:05
01:05:23
01:05:33

01:05:45

01:05:59
01:06:28
01:06:31
01:06:44
01:06:54
01:07:11
01:07:11
01:08:09
DNF

DNF

DSQ

00:09:55
00:10:18
00:11:28

00:09:54

00:11:25
00:10:52
00:10:11
00:10:51
00:10:24
00:10:48
00:10:03
00:11:08
00:10:05
00:00:01
00:11:56

00:02:02
00:02:12
00:02:03

00:02:03

00:01:59
00:02:09
00:02:06
00:02:04
00:02:11
00:02:06
00:02:12
00:02:20
00:02:05
00:00:00
00:02:13

00:33:40
00:32:17
00:35:03

00:35:32

00:35:10
00:34:27
00:35:09
00:34:31
00:33:17
00:35:41
00:36:23
00:35:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:38
00:00:33
00:00:38

00:00:33

00:00:37
00:00:32
00:00:29
00:00:31
00:00:36
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:18:47
00:20:01
00:16:19

00:17:40

00:16:46
00:18:27
00:18:35
00:18:45
00:20:24
00:18:02
00:18:00
00:19:02
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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